
CP5035

Signature Beef Meatballs (4=2 M/MA)

Pertinent Product

Information (PPI)

  COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS

 

8x4TixHi

30.00 lbsNet Weight

31.50 lbsGross Weight

19.81 inCase Length

11.31 inCase Width

10.50 inCase Height

1.36 ftCase Cube

548 days

2.60Serving Size (oz.)

73.71Serving Size (g)

184.00Servings Per Case

152.07Calories (kcal)

12.22Protein (g)

5.07Carbohydrates (g)

0.91Dietary Fiber (g)

9.24Fat (g)

3.55Saturated Fat (g)

0.6Trans Fatty Acid (g)

36.16Cholesterol (mg)

221.10Sodium (mg)

1.99Total Sugar (g)

61.84Calcium (mg)

1.54Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

206.31

16.58

6.88

1.23

12.54

4.82

0.7

49.06

299.96

2.70

83.90

2.09

100

3.53

CP5035

Milk, Soy, Wheat

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

6 BagsCase Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, BREAD 

CRUMBS (wheat flour, dextrose, salt, yeast), NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 

SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SUGAR, SALT, 

ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), SPICES, 

DEHYDRATED GARLIC.

098946

Four 0.65 oz Cooked Beef Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child 

Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food 

and Nutrition Service, USDA 06-20.)

Milk, Soy, Wheat

10049485050350
KEEP FROZEN

CONVECTION OVEN: Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce, cover pan and heat in convection oven 

approximately 30 minutes at 375 degrees F.

STOVE TOP: Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce.  Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 

180-200 degrees F.

836.60Potassium (mg)

Vitamin D (mcg)

Added Sugar (g) 0.79

0.070.05

616.66

0.58

Print Date/Time: 8/4/2021 11:08:13AM

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030

(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519

For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com




	Beef Meatballs CP5035_PPI_-_JTM - Spec Sheet
	Beef Meatballs CP5035_CN_Label_-_JTM

