

Product Title:

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS

JTM Item Numbers:	CP5035	
Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	2.60	3.53
Serving Size (g)	73.71	100
Servings Per Case	184.00	
Calories (kcal)	152.07	206.31
Protein (g)	12.22	16.58
Carbohydrates (g)	5.07	6.88
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.91	1.23
Total Sugar (g)	1.99	2.70
Added Sugar (g)	0.58	0.79
Fat (g)	9.24	12.54
Saturated Fat (g)	3.55	4.82
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.6	0.7
Cholesterol (mg)	36.16	49.06
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.05	0.07
Calcium (mg)	61.84	83.90
Iron (mg)	1.54	2.09
Potassium (mg)	616.66	836.60
Sodium (mg)	221.10	299.96

Ingredients:

GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat flour, dextrose, salt, yeast), NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SUGAR, SALT, ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC.

CN Statement: CN ID Number:

Four 0.65 oz Cooked Beef Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 06-20.)

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	10049485050350
Case Pack	6 Bags
Net Weight	30.00 lbs
Gross Weight	31.50 lbs
Case Length	19.81 in
Case Width	11.31 in
Case Height	10.50 in
Case Cube	1.36 ft
TixHi	8x4
Shelf Life (frozen)	548 days

LET'S CREATE GREAT DISHES TOGETHER:

Milk, Soy, Wheat

Allergens:

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

CONVECTION OVEN: Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce, cover pan and heat in convection oven approximately 30 minutes at 375 degrees F.

STOVE TOP: Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce. Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 180-200 degrees F.

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

098946

NOT FOR RETAIL SALE



20202 09:00

Heating Instructions:

CONVECTION OVEN: Add frozen meatballs or ; crumbles to sauce, cover pan and heat in convection oven approximately 30 minutes at 375 degrees F.

Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce. Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 180-200 degrees F.

Jul 20 2020

COOKED BEEF MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat flour, dextrose, salt, yeast), NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SUGAR, SALT, ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC.

Copy not for documenting Federal Meal Requirement CONTAINS: Soy, Milk, Wheat

"CONTAINS COMMODITIES DONATED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE SOLD ONLY TO ELIGIBLE RECIPIENT AGENCIES".





Manufactured by JTM Provisions Co. Harrison, OH 45030 800.626.2308 **KEEP FROZEN**

NET WT. 30 LB.

Four 0.65 oz Cooked Beef Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent CN meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use CN of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 06-20.)

CN